
 

CENTRALIA COLLEGE 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

Meeting Schedule 

  For 

2024 

 
 
 DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 3:00 p.m.  College Boardroom 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 3:00 p.m.    Centralia College East 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom  
  

Thursday, October 10, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom  
 
Thursday, November 14, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 
 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 3:00 p.m. College Boardroom 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 


